Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2-2151147-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2047892
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2047892

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN (.o
CHK L] ,E TE Connectivity
LJ.ZHANG ———
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
""""""""""""""" | uewo " HDE APPLICATOR, SIDE FEED
o PLC PRODUCT SPEC ’
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
-@- 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F3
5 L A3 C= 2047892
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | sssss |"'"EET 1 9 |"E" i

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




THIS DFAWING 18 UNPLBELISHEE. [ FELEReED TOF POBLCRO e [ CEl REVISIONS
SC COPYRIGHT BY Tveo ELECTRONCS CORPORATION T FORTS FESERED: SET UP GAGE ES — F I " l Dzsz‘:\wcn l TATE I TR I VD
NEQEER REY | TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 1552105-1 € | rewseo con—seoraner [172unzo0s L7 [S X
2067897-1 e LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER
2047892-2 0 BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER
2047892-6 C LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER
7-2047892- 1 C LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS
7-2047892-1 i BENCH MECH PRE FEED 2 AND SFARE PARTS
7-2067892- C LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED 6 AND SPARE PARTS
7-2047892-7 A - - SPARE PARTS KIT
o o
CRIMP DATA TE  TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECS
TERMINAL NAME: 0.50 SERIES REC M CONTACT BN 1891631-3 GUIDE, DEPRESSOR WIRE 199
P o - CANGE ST - 129332-3 SPRING, DEPRESSOR WIRE 198
- T a [ |t L ] 180733 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 8.0 197
WIRE 1.07 F 022-0.35 wm N 17629911 |PLATE, STROKE ADJ 196
INsUL 1.07 0 0.95-12 mm S 1762997-1 FFRONT, STRIP GUIDE 195
WIRE STRIP LENGTH e APPL INSTRUCTIONS - ? 7 2 ? ! z - 2-18023-0 SCR.SKT HD CAP M5 X 104 197
5-45 npm | 412-5724, 812-5724-1, 412-5724-2 @ RN 1180731 | SCR, SKT HD CAP M X 100 191
S e — - S - 18026-7 ELR, BTN scm HD CAP (M4 X 100 190
APPL SPEC o570 70 ] 623011 SUPPORT, SPRING 188
SN FEREENE T-1762311-4 |INSULATION ANVIL, SIDE FEED 187
o] 1891652-1 COLLAR, INS BLOCK 125
TERMINALS APPLIED N EEE 1916502 |BLOTK. INS CRINPER 184
o] 17623752 SPACER, ANVIL 183
1827855-1 - - o] - 1762303 1 BLOLK, LOWER T00L 192
19037031 - - g [ T | 18021- 1 WASHER_ FLAT, REG I3 119
_ B B RN 11 ] - 180732 SCR, SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6.0) 90
BN 19990%5-1 GUARD, THIP 89
. . . B A 20178-9 SPRING, LOMPRESSION 58
c - - - [T ]- - 21028-0 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 094 X 750 871 ¢
WIRE L _ _ REF B L0341 1 PLATE RETAINING 86
SIZE gD | CRIMP HEGHT SETTING T 1] 1297991 |CARKIER AOLD DOWN 85
0.35 mm? 0.72 003 mn B N T[] 180311 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 X 5.0 g4
. - S - 1318705-6 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
0.22 mm 0652003 rn N 19991341 DATA PLATE, APPL, HD-E 67
- - - BRI 2017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 66
- j - 2|2 z2]2]- 7-18031-8 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M5 ¥ 20.0 61
- N N S - - 180230 SR, SKT HD CAP Mi X 89 59
7] o] 955575-2 SR, FLT SKT HD CAF M3 X 80 57
. N - N 1999075- | FEED PAWL 56
- - - B 1180236 SCR, SKT HD CAP Mé X 300 54
B B - 2|22 2]- 1180734 SCR, SKT HD CAP ML ¥ 20.0 53
- - 2|2z ]z2]- 130246 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP [Mé X 20) 49
- B 1673986 | CAM, HBRID APPL L7
- - - HEEEEREEEE 1552100-2 APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY  HOE L6
E B - ] 1552102-3 RAM ASSEMBLY, HDE SIDE-FEED Lt
, N . HEEEEREE 3-18023-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP M6 X 75.9 41
B 1762300-5 SUPPORT, TERMNAL 3
BB 1180034 SCR, SKT HD CAP Mi X 200 33
] 18077-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG Ma 12
S - 1130232 SCR. SKT HD CAP Mi X 120 21
B o[ ]- 1520903-9 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 0] g
ST - 1552 172-1 STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 29
iz 22" 1222840 SPRING, LOMPRESSION 77
/N PECOMMENDED SPaRE PARTS S 356335- 1 LEVER_ DRAG RELEASE 26
B 260792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
@ 7 LUSRRICATE AN BREASE PER THE APPLICATOR NEEEEEE R E 1320928 1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 74
oo Teers N 9803714 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6 g;
N Y8706 STRIPPER
@ /I CERTAIN TERMINALS RECUIRE LUBRITATION N 180231 SR, SKT HD CAP Mé X 100 21
RiFEEE: 13; ﬂiiff&i'éﬁli?‘o“ﬁmm'“ N 18025-2 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG Mi 20
N N 1-T24942-7  |STRIPPER 19
] /AN APPLY MILD LOCTITE #222 BN 1-23615-5 10 HEEEEEERE B 1762587-5 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL [E3 -
TEM B4 ENEEREEEE 20077332 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, NON £UT 13
S]] - 3-72780-3 SPRING, (OMPRESSION 12
S - 17296001 STOP, SHEAR 1
N[ - [ -] 204 1231-2 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -] - 2067637-2 |FLOATING SHEAR_FRONT 9
N[ [ [ [ §-1762310-9 | WIRE, ANVIL SIDE FEED B
N EEE 1762981-1 DEPRESSOR SHEAR 5
B L 1891658-2  |CRIMPER SPACER_INSULATION R
TEM 30 LOCATED N[zl z 21 ]1]1]- 2-1999220-5 | INSULATIEN CRIMPER 3
VIEW B ROTATED 180° REF AT FRONT HOLES NEEEEF AR 2047265-5 WIRE CRIMPER NLM
. PRE FEED 30mm STROKE POST FEED 30mm STROKE S i R A Bl B B PARTNO DESCRIPTION |
?Tﬂ T ﬂ REF THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |\ B L2008 EMO Tyeo Electranics Corporotion
THE 08JuL 2008 .
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS SYABE “mm fomomaki Jﬂpﬂn
¥ . @u:H ommfs;ﬂs;tcmru AWEIY el
— THE  i: s HD—-E APPLICATOR, SIDE FEED
¢ S - T
FEED TRACK POSITION :Nztri‘ + . ’"‘f'ﬁﬂﬂ SIZE | CAGE CROE u‘rjﬁénwc 3 RESTRICIED 10|
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL LTS _ TIyEH B WEIGHT _ Aj 00779E=2047892 | —
CUSTOMER DRAWING e —— T 1" |”W c
ffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff 1

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2047892 SHEET2OF 2 REV.C1



